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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5002

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST1

Date: Sunday, March 26, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) CVYSA Blast White

50
07
76
90
98
99

Field: prsc 6

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) CSA Matthews/MH King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (12U) CVYSA Blast White 11 (12U) CSA Matthews/MH King
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Theodore Thomas 10 Darko Pilipovic
Nickolas Prado 11 Milos Pilipovic
Xzander Sanchez- Rodrigue: 13 Anderson Rafidi
William Turner 18 Jayden Gonzalez
Devon Hernandez 24 Rithwik Mishra
Michael Smyre 26 Tyler Friefeld
Cannon Metcalf 29 Cooper Moloney
Hayden Lindner 05 Thomas Dukes V
Sawyer Greer 55 William Kummer
Kellen McCourt 06 Ryan Brock
Jonathan Rodriguez- 61 Wyatt Williams
Sanchez
Teagan Brown 62 Sahil Hirve
Nelson Solis Montes 65 Andrew Blackburn
Jose Betancourt Jr. 07 Anthony Vastis
Grayson Scher 77 Paul Were
Micah Dobbins 08 Thomas McClain
Landon Stamey 09 Tyler Marino
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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